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    2024 LADY TROJANS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

    
       

Superintendent: Mr. Travis Fanning,      Athletic Director: Chris Soza 
High School Principal: Sheree Bogany      Assistant Athletic Director: Richard Vasquez 
       Athletic Trainer: Doc Wood 

Head Coach: Alan Burkett 
Assistant Coaches:  Samantha Diaz Suarez & Rene Silva 

Athletic Department:  361-362-6057 

DATE DAY OPPONET LOCATION  

1/27/24 Saturday S.G.A. & G.P. J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

Scrimmage 
10 & 1:30 

1/30/24 Tuesday Goliad / Tidehaven Goliad (Dirt)  TBA 

            2/1/24 Thursday V.E / Gonzales Victoria Softball 
Complex  

Scrimmage  
4:30 & 5:30 

 

2/3/24 Saturday  C.C. Ray  J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

10:00 a.m. & 
 11:00 a.m.  

2/6/24 Tuesday Victoria East/Luling VE Complex (Dirt) TBA 

2/9/24 Friday Kingsville J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

6:30 p.m. 

2/12/24 Monday  Falfurias J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

5pm JV  
7pm Var 

2/15/24 – 2/17/24 Thursday-Saturday Varsity Calallen 
Tournament 

Calallen/Sinton TBA 

2/17/24 Saturday JV  Woodsboro 
Tournament 

Woodsboro TBA 

2/20/24 Tuesday Bishop Bishop JV @ 5:00 p.m. 
V @ 6:45 p.m. 

2/22/24 – 2/24/24 Thursday-Saturday  Varsity 
I.W.A.Tournament 

I.W.A. TBA 

2/27/24 Tuesday Port Lavaca Calhoun Port Lavaca DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   6:30pm 

Varsity 

2/29/24 – 3/2/24 Thursday – Saturday Varsity & J.V.  
Victoria East 
Tournament 

Victoria Softball 
Complex 

 
TBA 

3/5/24 Tuesday Ingelside J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

3/8/24  Friday Orange Grove Orange Grove DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

3/11/24 Monday Sinton J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

3/19/24 Tuesday Rockport Rockport DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

3/22/24 Friday West Oso J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

*Varsity 
Parent/Senior Night 

3/28/24 Thursday Port Lavaca Calhoun J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV 

6:30pm Varsity 

4/2/24 Tuesday Ingelside Ingelside DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

4/5/24 Friday Orange Grove J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

4/9/24 Tuesday Sinton Sinton DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

4/12/24 Friday Rockport J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex 

DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 
 

4/16/24 Tuesday West Oso West Oso DISTRICT GAME 
5pm JV   7pm Varsity 

 


